## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 155 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 155 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Technology Assistance Services (18600)	\$200,000	\$200,000
Distance Learning and Electronic Classroom (18602)	\$200,000	\$200,000
Fund Sources: Special	\$200,000	\$200,000
- F	,	+;